w
w
w
.LEDtronics.com
Dimmable LED PAR20-Style Spot / Floodlight Bulbs
PAR20-66-xxW-120AxD
Consumes Less than 5 Watts — Up to 90% Power Savings
Direct Drop-In Replacement in PAR20 Fixtures — E26/E27 Base — 20º or 30º Beam
Major Power Savings:  Up to
90% over Incandescents
Major Reduction in Heat
Generation: Stays Cooler than
Comparable PAR20 Bulbs
Clean Light:  Constant Light
Output, No Halation
Emissions-Free:  No Ultraviolet,
No Infrared
Reduces Light Pollution:  “Dark
Skies” Initiative-Compatible
Lamp Warranty:  3 Years
Input Voltage:  120VAC
Solid-State:  Fast Turn-On, No Power
Surge
Low Energy Consumption:  Less than 5
Watts; Replaces 30-40 Watt Incandescent
PAR20 Lamps
Long Life:  White LEDs Last up to 50,000
Hours of Continuous Operation
Easy Installation:  Using Existing PAR20
Fixtures
Sturdily Built:  UV-Stabilized Plastic
Lens, Metal Body
High Shock / Vibration Resistant ,
Both Electrical and Mechanical
Optimally Designed  for Linear and
Switching “Clean” Power Supplies
Ideal for use
with Alternate
& Renewable
Energy Resources:
Solar & Wind
Power
Check LEDTRONICS.COM
 for latest data.
Printed m
aterial m
ay be outdated.
LOG #142 / Rev 01-2012
F E AT U R E S
S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
BE N E F I T S
A P P L I C AT I O N S
Reading Light
Task Light
Track Lighting
Spot Lighting
Display / Cabinet Lighting
Architectural Lighting
Art Gallery and Museum
Lighting
3.50” max
88.9 mm
Ø2.53”
Ø64.3mm
Other Voltages than
Standard 120VAC: 12/14VDC –
24/28VDC – 240VAC
Other Colors  Available: Choice
of 4 Colors, Infrared (IR) and
Ultraviolet (UV) LEDs in 395nm
or 405 nm
Other LED Beam Angles  for
Different Effects
C US T O M  O P T I O N S    For qualified applications & large-quantity OEM orders]
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
PART NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE
INPUT
CURRENT
ENERGY
USED
POWER
FACTOR
TOTAL
LUMENS
MAX.
CANDELA
EFFICACY COLOR TEMP.
EMITTED
COLOR
VIEWING
ANGLE*
W A R M  W H I T E
PAR20-66-SIW-120AND 120VAC 36 mA 4.1 Watts 0.953 102 lm 312 cd 25 lm/W 2800K~3200K Warm White 20°
PAR20-66-SIW-120AMD 120VAC 36 mA 4.1 Watts 1.000 114 lm 263 cd 28 lm/W 2800K~3200K Warm White 30°
P U R E  W H I T E
PAR20-66-TPW-120AND 120VAC 36 mA 4.2 Watts 0.954 127 lm 374 cd 30 lm/W 4800K~5200K Pure White 20°
PAR20-66-TPW-120AMD 120VAC 35 mA 4.1 Watts 1.000 124 lm 271 cd 30 lm/W 4800K~5200K Pure White 30°
© 2012 LEDtronics, Inc.
23105 Kashiwa Court, Torrance, CA 90505
Phone: (800) 579.4875 / (310) 534.1505
Fax: (310) 534.1424
E-mail: webmaster@ledtronics.com
Website: http://www.ledtronics.com
9001:2008ISO
CERTIFIED by DNV
(*Full Beam Width @ 50% Intensity)
© 2012 LEDtronics, Inc.
Page 2
w
w
w
.LEDtronics.com
PAR20-66-SIW-120AMDPAR20-66-SIW-120AND
Dimmable LED PAR20-Style Floodlight Bulbs
PAR20-66-TPW-120AMDPAR20-66-TPW-120AND